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Clt Dos. EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Catégorie

1 28 GACHET JEREMY CHAUVET PIERRE H

2 79 BERNADO SEBASTIEN GIROD CHRISTOPHE H

3 89 GAUTIER VINCENT BETTE JEAN CHRISTOPHE H

4 27 GACHET MATHIEU GACHET BASTIEN H

5 61 PAUMIER STANY TRAORE DIDIER H

6 83 RIVO THOMAS MEUNIER MAEL H

7 56 VANEL DANIEL FARINA GILLES H

8 76 GACHET NICOLAS MUGNIER LOIC H

9 78 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE GANDER CORENTIN H

10 63 MAHI TAYEB ER RAFIQI GHARIB H

10 50 PAVLOVIC JEROME BOURCEY NICOLAS H

12 99 PORNET THOMAS PAILLE AMAURY H

13 67 GROSSET BERTRAND HAVET ANTOINE H

14 94 ALTHER GUILLAUME BOTTOLLIER THIBAULT H

15 72 CHARRET YANNICK DEJOUR ANTHONY H

16 55 LOCHER LAURENT LAPORTE CHRISTOPHE H

17 68 METRAZ FLORIAN JACQUIER ROMAIN H

18 100 CHESNEY ALEXIS BAZ JEREMY H

19 75 MIRETTI PIERRE CARSOLIO TOM H

20 85 SCLAVO STEPHANE SIMONET SEBASTIEN H

21 57 LEDOUX JEAN FRANCOIS CHAMPENOIS ERIC H

22 26 LEPLEY JEAN ALEXANDRE HEIMER JULIE M

23 69 AZNAR BENJAMIN JOUBERT OLIVIER H

24 88 DELIERE BARBARA COSPAIN FANNY D

25 96 KATGELY TEO CARRERAS CLAUDIA M

26 98 CHOUPIN ALEXIS GROSSET HERVE H

27 81 GAILLARD SEVERINE CRETTON MORGAN D

28 58 BRONDEX ELISE SADOT JULIEN M

29 25 VOUILLAMOZ SYLVAIN VIX LAURE M

30 82 CHEVALLIER NICOLAS TERRAY ANTOINE H

31 60 MAHI NORDINE CHARIOT GUY H

32 73 BOUILLET JEAN FRANCOIS DABE JEAN MICHEL H

33 93 TREUIL PHILIPPE JEAN MARC H

34 51 HERLT THEO BEAUFILS CORENTIN H

35 90 MARIN AMBROISE MARIN LOUIS H

36 52 DAKIN DANIEL BARBIER ALFRED H

37 92 SEJALON ANTOINE SEJALON ALEXANDRE H

38 95 BRIATTE THIPHAINE GRANDAMAS CLEMENT M

39 62 PINOT PERRINE GARENNE LAURE D

40 91 CHAMPENOIS ROMAIN BOUCHET ANTOINE H

41 59 PROVENCHERES CHRISTOPHE MASSOT MAGALI M

42 86 VIFFRAY CHRISTIAN PIPON PIERRE H

43 70 PINCHERELLE ANTHONY ROSSET JESSICA M

44 65 DEBRULLE ALEX GIRAUD MARION M

45 64 SOCQUET MARINA GACHET MARINE D

46 97 SOCQUET DOMINIQUE SAULNIER CELINE M

47 87 CURRAL JULIEN LECOULS MICHAEL H

48 71 BASTIANI JEAN CHRISTOPHE NICOLLET JULIE M

49 53 ZILBER NADINE TUR NICOLAS M

50 77 VERMAST DIDIER VERMAST GIOVANY H

51 66 PARIS INGRID PARIS FABIEN M

52 84 BERNARD MARION AMAFOID BROISAT MARION D
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53 80 LYARD LAURENCE PERRET FABIENNE D

54 74 BARDE MAILYS BARBE ANTHONY M

DNF - Abandons

54 BRONDEX STEPHANIE BUAT RICHARD M
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1 5 BREYNE HUGO BREYNE THEO +12

2 10 ROCHE SUDHAN HOYAU BAPTISTE +12

3 16 BIANCUCCI JULIEN SOCQUET ROBIN +12

4 22 GROSSET MAXENCE GROSSET MATHIEU +12

5 11 MARCHAND ARVIE THEO SERRE LOUISON +12

6 19 DENJEAN BASILE PARENT MATHILDE +12

7 13 PERRIN AUGUSTIN DEVIANNE TRISTAN -12

8 12 BRONDEX LOUIS DUMAS YANN -12

9 7 ROUSSEAU NANS BEAUJARDIN AUGUSTIN -12

10 18 FORTINA NOE PARENT MARGAUX +12

11 21 LEGRAND VICTOR BEAUDET TONIN -12

12 2 DEWALLE ALEXIA DEWALLE OCEANE -12

13 17 MUFFAT ALIX MERKS SOPHIE +12

14 20 GACHET LOIS SAULNIER THOMAS -12

15 14 SERRE TRISTAN MATHIEU EVAN -12

16 3 BELMONTE CLEMENT HIGUERA ARTHUR -12

17 24 PAGET AMELIE SAULNIER PAUL -12

18 9 HIGUERA INES AZZOLIN LUANA +12

19 1 LEROY NATHAN LEROY SACHA -12

20 23 BUAT HUGO JACQUIER TIMEO -12

21 8 ROUSSEAU ZIAN BEAUJARDIN LEOPOLD -12

22 15 ROSSIER ANDRE CHOLLET ARTHUR -12

23 4 BAUDET EMILIE BAUDET OLIVIA -12

24 6 PAVLOVIC ANTOINE PAVLOVIC LEO -12
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  +12  

1 5 BREYNE HUGO BREYNE THEO +12

2 10 ROCHE SUDHAN HOYAU BAPTISTE +12

3 16 BIANCUCCI JULIEN SOCQUET ROBIN +12

4 22 GROSSET MAXENCE GROSSET MATHIEU +12

5 11 MARCHAND ARVIE THEO SERRE LOUISON +12

6 19 DENJEAN BASILE PARENT MATHILDE +12

7 18 FORTINA NOE PARENT MARGAUX +12

8 17 MUFFAT ALIX MERKS SOPHIE +12

9 9 HIGUERA INES AZZOLIN LUANA +12

  -12  

1 13 PERRIN AUGUSTIN DEVIANNE TRISTAN -12

2 12 BRONDEX LOUIS DUMAS YANN -12

3 7 ROUSSEAU NANS BEAUJARDIN AUGUSTIN -12

4 21 LEGRAND VICTOR BEAUDET TONIN -12

5 2 DEWALLE ALEXIA DEWALLE OCEANE -12

6 20 GACHET LOIS SAULNIER THOMAS -12

7 14 SERRE TRISTAN MATHIEU EVAN -12

8 3 BELMONTE CLEMENT HIGUERA ARTHUR -12

9 24 PAGET AMELIE SAULNIER PAUL -12

10 1 LEROY NATHAN LEROY SACHA -12

11 23 BUAT HUGO JACQUIER TIMEO -12

12 8 ROUSSEAU ZIAN BEAUJARDIN LEOPOLD -12

13 15 ROSSIER ANDRE CHOLLET ARTHUR -12

14 4 BAUDET EMILIE BAUDET OLIVIA -12

15 6 PAVLOVIC ANTOINE PAVLOVIC LEO -12
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  D  

1 88 DELIERE BARBARA COSPAIN FANNY D

2 81 GAILLARD SEVERINE CRETTON MORGAN D

3 62 PINOT PERRINE GARENNE LAURE D

4 64 SOCQUET MARINA GACHET MARINE D

5 84 BERNARD MARION AMAFOID BROISAT MARION D

6 80 LYARD LAURENCE PERRET FABIENNE D

  H  

1 28 GACHET JEREMY CHAUVET PIERRE H

2 79 BERNADO SEBASTIEN GIROD CHRISTOPHE H

3 89 GAUTIER VINCENT BETTE JEAN CHRISTOPHE H

4 27 GACHET MATHIEU GACHET BASTIEN H

5 61 PAUMIER STANY TRAORE DIDIER H

6 83 RIVO THOMAS MEUNIER MAEL H

7 56 VANEL DANIEL FARINA GILLES H

8 76 GACHET NICOLAS MUGNIER LOIC H

9 78 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE GANDER CORENTIN H

10 63 MAHI TAYEB ER RAFIQI GHARIB H

10 50 PAVLOVIC JEROME BOURCEY NICOLAS H

12 99 PORNET THOMAS PAILLE AMAURY H

13 67 GROSSET BERTRAND HAVET ANTOINE H

14 94 ALTHER GUILLAUME BOTTOLLIER THIBAULT H

15 72 CHARRET YANNICK DEJOUR ANTHONY H

16 55 LOCHER LAURENT LAPORTE CHRISTOPHE H

17 68 METRAZ FLORIAN JACQUIER ROMAIN H

18 100 CHESNEY ALEXIS BAZ JEREMY H

19 75 MIRETTI PIERRE CARSOLIO TOM H

20 85 SCLAVO STEPHANE SIMONET SEBASTIEN H

21 57 LEDOUX JEAN FRANCOIS CHAMPENOIS ERIC H

22 69 AZNAR BENJAMIN JOUBERT OLIVIER H

23 98 CHOUPIN ALEXIS GROSSET HERVE H

24 82 CHEVALLIER NICOLAS TERRAY ANTOINE H

25 60 MAHI NORDINE CHARIOT GUY H

26 73 BOUILLET JEAN FRANCOIS DABE JEAN MICHEL H

27 93 TREUIL PHILIPPE JEAN MARC H

28 51 HERLT THEO BEAUFILS CORENTIN H

29 90 MARIN AMBROISE MARIN LOUIS H

30 52 DAKIN DANIEL BARBIER ALFRED H

31 92 SEJALON ANTOINE SEJALON ALEXANDRE H

32 91 CHAMPENOIS ROMAIN BOUCHET ANTOINE H

33 86 VIFFRAY CHRISTIAN PIPON PIERRE H

34 87 CURRAL JULIEN LECOULS MICHAEL H

35 77 VERMAST DIDIER VERMAST GIOVANY H

  M  

1 26 LEPLEY JEAN ALEXANDRE HEIMER JULIE M
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2 96 KATGELY TEO CARRERAS CLAUDIA M

3 58 BRONDEX ELISE SADOT JULIEN M

4 25 VOUILLAMOZ SYLVAIN VIX LAURE M

5 95 BRIATTE THIPHAINE GRANDAMAS CLEMENT M

6 59 PROVENCHERES CHRISTOPHE MASSOT MAGALI M

7 70 PINCHERELLE ANTHONY ROSSET JESSICA M

8 65 DEBRULLE ALEX GIRAUD MARION M

9 97 SOCQUET DOMINIQUE SAULNIER CELINE M

10 71 BASTIANI JEAN CHRISTOPHE NICOLLET JULIE M

11 53 ZILBER NADINE TUR NICOLAS M

12 66 PARIS INGRID PARIS FABIEN M

13 74 BARDE MAILYS BARBE ANTHONY M

DNF - Abandons

54 BRONDEX STEPHANIE BUAT RICHARD M


